MOUNTING HOLES
°   SEE MOUNTING HOLE OPTIONS.
°   ADD 'M' TO END OF P/N FOR METRIC
    MOUNTING HOLES.
°   ADD 'L' TO END OF P/N FOR LOCKING
    INSERTS. (N/A FOR SS BARS).
BAR MATERIAL/FINISH
°   [ ]= 6061-T6 ALUM ALLOY/CHEM FILM

WEIGHT
oz (gms)H W
COMPRESSION SHEAR/ROLL (AVG)
KV (VIBE)
(lbs/in)
KS (SHOCK)
(lbs/in)
MAX.
DEFLECT.(in)
KV (VIBE)
(lbs/in)
KS (SHOCK)
(lbs/in)
MAX.
DEFLECT.(in)
M3-090-10-[ ] 0.90
(22,9)
1.10
(27,9)
2.4
(68) 415 355 .30 140 206 .30
M3-100-10-[ ] 1.00
(25,4)
1.20
(30,5)
2.5
(71) 286 259 .40 98 173 .40
M3-110-10-[ ] 1.10
(27,9)
1.30
(33,5)
2.6
(74) 192 170 .50 55 103 .50
M3-130-10-[ ] 1.30
(33,0)
1.50
(38,1)
2.7
(77) 95 81 .70 29 46 .70
M3-140-10-[ ] 1.40
(35,6)
1.60
(40,6)
2.8
(79) 86 71 .80 24 41 .80
M3-150-10-[ ] 1.50
(38,1)
1.70
(43,2)
3.0